
BERJAYA YOUNG ENTREPRENEURS COMPETITION 2019 - COMPETITION TIMETABLE

DATES DAYS CULINARY ARTS BUSINESS PITCH TRAVEL VLOG SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING
11-Jul Thursday Workshop 1 (Negeri Sembilan Only) Workshop 1 (Negeri Sembilan Only) Workshop 1 (Negeri Sembilan Only)
12-Jul Friday
13-Jul Saturday
14-Jul Sunday
15-Jul Monday
16-Jul Tuesday
17-Jul Wednesday
18-Jul Thursday
19-Jul Friday
20-Jul Saturday Registration Closes (Negeri Sembilan Only)
21-Jul Sunday
22-Jul Monday
23-Jul Tuesday
24-Jul Wednesday Negeri Sembilan - Audition Cook-Off
25-Jul Thursday

26-Jul Friday Registration Closes 
(Putrajaya, Selangor, Kuala Lumpur)

Registration Closes 
(Negeri Sembilan, Putrajaya, Selangor, 

Kuala Lumpur)

Registration Closes 
(Negeri Sembilan, Putrajaya, Selangor, 

Kuala Lumpur)

Registration Closes 
(Negeri Sembilan, Putrajaya, Selangor, 

Kuala Lumpur)

27-Jul Saturday
28-Jul Sunday
29-Jul Monday
30-Jul Tuesday
31-Jul Wednesday
1-Aug Thursday
2-Aug Friday

3-Aug Saturday Putrajaya, Selangor, Kuala Lumpur - 
Audition Cook-Off

Workshop 1 
(Putrajaya, Selangor, Kuala Lumpur)

Workshop 1 
(Putrajaya, Selangor, Kuala Lumpur)

Workshop 1 
(Putrajaya, Selangor, Kuala Lumpur)

4-Aug Sunday
5-Aug Monday
6-Aug Tuesday
7-Aug Wednesday
8-Aug Thursday
9-Aug Friday
10-Aug Saturday
11-Aug Sunday
12-Aug Monday
13-Aug Tuesday Photography Challenge Submission
14-Aug Wednesday Online Voting Starts
15-Aug Thursday
16-Aug Friday
17-Aug Saturday Workshop for Top 100 & Prelims
18-Aug Sunday
19-Aug Monday Online Voting Closes
20-Aug Tuesday Pitch Video Submission Travel Vlog Submission Advertising Challenge Submission
21-Aug Wednesday Uploading of Videos on FB Uploading of Videos on FB Online Voting Starts
22-Aug Thursday Online Voting Starts Online Voting Starts
23-Aug Friday



BERJAYA YOUNG ENTREPRENEURS COMPETITION 2019 - COMPETITION TIMETABLE

DATES DAYS CULINARY ARTS BUSINESS PITCH TRAVEL VLOG SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING
24-Aug Saturday
25-Aug Sunday
26-Aug Monday Online Voting Closes Online Voting Closes Online Voting Closes
27-Aug Tuesday PSA Challenge Submission
28-Aug Wednesday Online Voting Starts
29-Aug Thursday
30-Aug Friday Announcement of Results Announcement of Results
31-Aug Saturday
1-Sep Sunday
2-Sep Monday Online Voting Closes
3-Sep Tuesday
4-Sep Wednesday
5-Sep Thursday
6-Sep Friday Announcement of Results
7-Sep Saturday Finalists Workshop Finalists Workshop Finalists Workshop Finalists Workshop
8-Sep Sunday
9-Sep Monday
10-Sep Tuesday
11-Sep Wednesday
12-Sep Thursday
13-Sep Friday
14-Sep Saturday FINAL COOK-OFF FINAL LIVE PITCH FINAL PRESENTATION (LIVE) FINAL PRESENTATION (LIVE)
15-Sep Sunday


